
Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

Fun Race

CityNOCYoB

Jugend + Juniorinnen
1 163 Austrian MTBO Youth TeamJana HNILICA +0.01:45:45.92002 AUT       Wien 10.2 km/h

142 GOs HarzbergLena SCHNETZ 2003 AUT       Breitenfurt DNF

Damenklasse
1 108 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSonja RIEDL +0.01:22:56.11975 AUT       St. Pölten 13.0 km/h

2 156 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR +9:50.51:32:46.61996 AUT       Seitenstetten 11.6 km/h

3 113 ZKWCarina BINDER +20:55.01:43:51.11985 AUT       Scheibbs 10.4 km/h

4 112 -Eva WIESINGER +39:37.82:02:33.91961 AUT       Gars/Kamp  8.8 km/h

Jugend + Junioren
1 101 Lietz Sport racingBenjamin ILLEK +0.01:06:50.82001 AUT       Waidhofen/Ybbs 16.2 km/h

2 154 RC NeulengbachFelix PÜRSTL +3:45.41:10:36.32000 AUT       Neulengbach 15.3 km/h

3 105 Lietz Sport racingTobias ILLEK +4:47.41:11:38.32003 AUT       Waidhofen An Der Ybbs 15.1 km/h

4 103 Kürn-Berg-RadlerLukas MAYER +5:01.91:11:52.82002 AUT       Behamberg 15.0 km/h

5 106 URC-BikereiGregor MOSER +6:17.91:13:08.82002 AUT       Wien 14.8 km/h

6 104 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFelix HIRTENLEHNER +10:23.01:17:13.82002 AUT       Seitenstetten 14.0 km/h

7 177 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsClaudio WEGERER +10:25.81:17:16.72002 AUT       Frankenfels 14.0 km/h

8 162 Austria Mtbo youth teamMartin ILLIG +14:42.01:21:32.82001 AUT       Breitenfurt Bei Wien 13.2 km/h

9 102 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER +21:03.71:27:54.62000 AUT       Seitenstetten 12.3 km/h

10 161 Austrian MTBO Youth TeamHannes HNILICA +24:37.51:31:28.42003 AUT       Wien 11.8 km/h

Allg. Herrenklasse
1 107 Lietz Sport racingJulian PÖCHACKER +0.01:01:49.61999 AUT       Ybbsitz 17.5 km/h

2 151 rc sunpor st pöltenMichael FICHTINGER +4:17.01:06:06.61983 AUT       Hadersdorf-Kammern 16.3 km/h

3 125 Thomas STAMCAR +10:08.41:11:58.11982 AUT       Kronstorf 15.0 km/h

4 143 Nora racing teamMartin HREN +10:34.71:12:24.31981 AUT       Stockerau 14.9 km/h

5 116 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsClemens VEIT +11:29.51:13:19.11994 AUT       Puchenstuben 14.7 km/h

6 118 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER +15:34.21:17:23.91984 AUT       Ertl 14.0 km/h

7 148 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMGerhard TÖPFL +16:30.71:18:20.31973 AUT       Wien 13.8 km/h

8 146 KürnbergradlerRoland PUPPENBERGER +17:41.71:19:31.41979 AUT       Seitenstetten 13.6 km/h

9 178 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsErich FAHRNGRUBER +19:22.71:21:12.41997 AUT       Schwarzenbach An Der Pielach 13.3 km/h

10 124 Union Radrennteam PielachtalFlorian KÖNIG +20:49.51:22:39.11985 AUT       Prinzersdorf 13.1 km/h

11 135 Daniel GROIß +21:08.21:22:57.91985 AUT       Kirchberg 13.0 km/h

12 119 Union XC Club MühldorfMichael GEPPEL +26:34.01:28:23.61992 AUT       Mühldorf 12.2 km/h

13 137 Herbert BURMETLER +27:12.01:29:01.61973 AUT       Kirchberg 12.1 km/h

14 136 Erwin KLARER +33:09.31:34:58.91974 AUT       Kirchberg 11.4 km/h

15 179 Michael ERNDL +33:52.11:35:41.71988 AUT       Oberndorf An Der Melk 11.3 km/h

16 144 -Jakob LADINGER +35:35.31:37:24.91998 AUT       Kirchberg An Der Pielach 11.1 km/h

17 130 Boding TeamAnton HOFEGGER +35:39.01:37:28.61980 AUT       Frankenfels 11.1 km/h

18 122 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJohann SITTLER +37:40.81:39:30.41980 AUT       Wien 10.9 km/h

19 133 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMGerhard GIEBELHAUSER +40:25.81:42:15.41970 AUT       Wien 10.6 km/h

20 134 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMChristian HERMANN +41:22.01:43:11.61971 AUT       Wien 10.5 km/h

21 160 Jürgen NENTWICH +42:31.51:44:21.11969 AUT       
Weißenkirchen An Der
Perschling

10.3 km/h

22 145 RC SchnauzeOliver GÖLS +44:39.81:46:29.41981 AUT       Markersdorf 10.1 km/h

23 147 MTB BellaMark RIHA +49:22.01:51:11.71974 AUT       Wien  9.7 km/h

M50+
1 152 Bike Team KaiserErich CATEL +0.01:14:59.81967 AUT       Steyr 14.4 km/h
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Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

Fun Race

CityNOCYoB

2 139 Rc sunpor St. PöltenThomas VOSKA +54.51:15:54.31968 AUT       Karlstetten 14.2 km/h

3 109 Kürn-Berg-RadlerOtto SCHÖRKHUBER +3:41.51:18:41.31961 AUT       Behamberg 13.7 km/h

4 153 BIKE-TEAM-LACKENLudwig PIHRINGER +5:44.71:20:44.61960 AUT       Feldkirchen 13.4 km/h

5 131 SCU Frankenfels Heinz WUTZL +12:32.51:27:32.41967 AUT       Frankenfels 12.3 km/h

6 140 Austrian MTBO Youth TeamThomas HNILICA +17:39.01:32:38.91968 AUT       Wien 11.7 km/h

7 155 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENJohann BISKUP +18:42.21:33:42.11957 AUT       Altlichtenwarth 11.5 km/h

8 138 Fritz ERNDL +20:41.71:35:41.61963 AUT       Oberndorf An Der Melk 11.3 km/h

9 159 Thomas TEUBENBACHER +22:06.01:37:05.91965 AUT       Frankenfels 11.1 km/h

10 141 Peter GANSCH +24:07.71:39:07.61968 AUT       Kirchberg An Der Pielach 10.9 km/h

11 158 Naturfreunde WeinburgPeter LANGECKER +26:09.71:41:09.61966 AUT       St. Pölten 10.7 km/h

12 132 URC-BikereiAlexander MOSER +52:03.52:07:03.41967 AUT       Wien  8.5 km/h
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Dirndltal race 2018

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Club Time DIFFCat - RkNOC PACE

15/09/2018

City

Fun Race

1 107 Lietz Sport racingJulian PÖCHACKER YbbsitzAUT       17.5 km/h1:01:49.6HK -1 +0.0

2 151 rc sunpor st pöltenMichael FICHTINGER Hadersdorf-KammernAUT       16.3 km/h1:06:06.6HK -2 +4:17.0

3 101 Lietz Sport racingBenjamin ILLEK Waidhofen/YbbsAUT       16.2 km/h1:06:50.8Jug&Jun m -1 +5:01.2

4 154 RC NeulengbachFelix PÜRSTL NeulengbachAUT       15.3 km/h1:10:36.3Jug&Jun m -2 +8:46.7

5 105 Lietz Sport racingTobias ILLEK Waidhofen An Der YbbsAUT       15.1 km/h1:11:38.3Jug&Jun m -3 +9:48.7

6 103 Kürn-Berg-RadlerLukas MAYER BehambergAUT       15.0 km/h1:11:52.8Jug&Jun m -4 +10:03.2

7 125 Thomas STAMCAR KronstorfAUT       15.0 km/h1:11:58.1HK -3 +10:08.4

8 143 Nora racing teamMartin HREN StockerauAUT       14.9 km/h1:12:24.3HK -4 +10:34.7

9 106 URC-BikereiGregor MOSER WienAUT       14.8 km/h1:13:08.8Jug&Jun m -5 +11:19.2

10 116 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsClemens VEIT PuchenstubenAUT       14.7 km/h1:13:19.1HK -5 +11:29.5

11 152 Bike Team KaiserErich CATEL SteyrAUT       14.4 km/h1:14:59.8M50+ -1 +13:10.2

12 139 Rc sunpor St. PöltenThomas VOSKA KarlstettenAUT       14.2 km/h1:15:54.3M50+ -2 +14:04.7

13 104 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFelix HIRTENLEHNER SeitenstettenAUT       14.0 km/h1:17:13.8Jug&Jun m -6 +15:24.2

14 177 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsClaudio WEGERER FrankenfelsAUT       14.0 km/h1:17:16.7Jug&Jun m -7 +15:27.1

15 118 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER ErtlAUT       14.0 km/h1:17:23.9HK -6 +15:34.2

16 148 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMGerhard TÖPFL WienAUT       13.8 km/h1:18:20.3HK -7 +16:30.7

17 109 Kürn-Berg-RadlerOtto SCHÖRKHUBER BehambergAUT       13.7 km/h1:18:41.3M50+ -3 +16:51.7

18 146 KürnbergradlerRoland PUPPENBERGER SeitenstettenAUT       13.6 km/h1:19:31.4HK -8 +17:41.7

19 153 BIKE-TEAM-LACKENLudwig PIHRINGER FeldkirchenAUT       13.4 km/h1:20:44.6M50+ -4 +18:55.0

20 178 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsErich FAHRNGRUBER
Schwarzenbach An Der
Pielach

AUT       13.3 km/h1:21:12.4HK -9 +19:22.7

21 162 Austria Mtbo youth teamMartin ILLIG Breitenfurt Bei WienAUT       13.2 km/h1:21:32.8Jug&Jun m -8 +19:43.2

22 124 Union Radrennteam PielachtalFlorian KÖNIG PrinzersdorfAUT       13.1 km/h1:22:39.1HK -10 +20:49.5

23 108 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSonja RIEDL St. PöltenAUT       13.0 km/h1:22:56.1DK -1 +21:06.5

24 135 Daniel GROIß KirchbergAUT       13.0 km/h1:22:57.9HK -11 +21:08.2

25 131 SCU Frankenfels Heinz WUTZL FrankenfelsAUT       12.3 km/h1:27:32.4M50+ -5 +25:42.7

26 102 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER SeitenstettenAUT       12.3 km/h1:27:54.6Jug&Jun m -9 +26:05.0

27 119 Union XC Club MühldorfMichael GEPPEL MühldorfAUT       12.2 km/h1:28:23.6HK -12 +26:34.0

28 137 Herbert BURMETLER KirchbergAUT       12.1 km/h1:29:01.6HK -13 +27:12.0

29 161 Austrian MTBO Youth TeamHannes HNILICA WienAUT       11.8 km/h1:31:28.4Jug&Jun m -10 +29:38.8

30 140 Austrian MTBO Youth TeamThomas HNILICA WienAUT       11.7 km/h1:32:38.9M50+ -6 +30:49.3

31 156 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR SeitenstettenAUT       11.6 km/h1:32:46.6DK -2 +30:57.0

32 155 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENJohann BISKUP AltlichtenwarthAUT       11.5 km/h1:33:42.1M50+ -7 +31:52.5

33 136 Erwin KLARER KirchbergAUT       11.4 km/h1:34:58.9HK -14 +33:09.3

34 138 Fritz ERNDL Oberndorf An Der MelkAUT       11.3 km/h1:35:41.6M50+ -8 +33:52.0

35 179 Michael ERNDL Oberndorf An Der MelkAUT       11.3 km/h1:35:41.7HK -15 +33:52.1

36 159 Thomas TEUBENBACHER FrankenfelsAUT       11.1 km/h1:37:05.9M50+ -9 +35:16.3

37 144 -Jakob LADINGER Kirchberg An Der PielachAUT       11.1 km/h1:37:24.9HK -16 +35:35.3

38 130 Boding TeamAnton HOFEGGER FrankenfelsAUT       11.1 km/h1:37:28.6HK -17 +35:39.0

39 141 Peter GANSCH Kirchberg An Der PielachAUT       10.9 km/h1:39:07.6M50+ -10 +37:18.0

40 122 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJohann SITTLER WienAUT       10.9 km/h1:39:30.4HK -18 +37:40.8

41 158 Naturfreunde WeinburgPeter LANGECKER St. PöltenAUT       10.7 km/h1:41:09.6M50+ -11 +39:20.0

42 133 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMGerhard GIEBELHAUSER WienAUT       10.6 km/h1:42:15.4HK -19 +40:25.8

43 134 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMChristian HERMANN WienAUT       10.5 km/h1:43:11.6HK -20 +41:22.0

44 113 ZKWCarina BINDER ScheibbsAUT       10.4 km/h1:43:51.1DK -3 +42:01.5

45 160 Jürgen NENTWICH
Weißenkirchen An Der
Perschling

AUT       10.3 km/h1:44:21.1HK -21 +42:31.5

46 163 Austrian MTBO Youth TeamJana HNILICA WienAUT       10.2 km/h1:45:45.9Jug&Jun w -1 +43:56.3

47 145 RC SchnauzeOliver GÖLS MarkersdorfAUT       10.1 km/h1:46:29.4HK -22 +44:39.8

48 147 MTB BellaMark RIHA WienAUT        9.7 km/h1:51:11.7HK -23 +49:22.0

49 112 -Eva WIESINGER Gars/KampAUT        8.8 km/h2:02:33.9DK -4 +1:00:44.3

50 132 URC-BikereiAlexander MOSER WienAUT        8.5 km/h2:07:03.4M50+ -12 +1:05:13.8

142 GOs HarzbergLena SCHNETZ BreitenfurtAUT       Jug&Jun w -0 DNF

50 1im Ziel DNF DNS 10 DSQ
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Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

Trophy Race

CityNOCYoB

Damen W30
1 377 Fitness ReiserSabine GASTECKER +0.03:21:29.01972 AUT       Purgstall An Der Erlauf 11.6 km/h

2 335 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsElisabeth KARNER +2:52.33:24:21.41987 AUT       Sankt Georgen An Der Leys 11.5 km/h

3 393 Mountainbiker.atMichaela KASTNER +7:36.23:29:05.31968 AUT       Wien 11.2 km/h

Herren Lizenz
1 302 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENAndreas WALDMANN +0.02:11:29.21994 AUT       Wien 17.8 km/h

2 301 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsChristian SEIDL +8:22.22:19:51.41999 AUT       Frankenfels 16.7 km/h

3 303 zweirad janger simplonMatteo PROSS +14:42.02:26:11.21996 AUT       Frohnleiten 16.0 km/h

4 305 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER +36:57.52:48:26.71962 AUT       Hofkirchen Im Traunkreis 13.9 km/h

5 306 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenPhilipp HANDLER +38:32.82:50:02.01979 AUT       Thernberg 13.8 km/h

304 Picher Racing TeamDominik GAMPERL 1996 AUT       Aspang DNF

Allg. Herren
1 346 toMotion Racing by black tuskMartin SCHÄTZL +0.02:23:58.41992 GER       Waldkirchen 16.3 km/h

2 353 BikeManiacMichael HIESS +41.72:24:40.21993 AUT       Asparn An Der Zaya 16.2 km/h

3 308 Michael MAIER +10:17.02:34:15.51992 AUT       St. Leonhard Am Forst 15.2 km/h

4 349 Alex VESELY +12:26.52:36:25.01997 AUT       Behamberg 15.0 km/h

5 326 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISLukas POLZ +13:04.22:37:02.71997 AUT       Rossatz 14.9 km/h

6 394 Bike Team KaiserFlorian STOCKINGER +33:46.02:57:44.51992 AUT       Stadt Haag 13.2 km/h

7 313 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsMarkus SAUPRIEGL +40:09.53:04:08.01989 AUT       Loich 12.7 km/h

396 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMatthias MAYER 1989 AUT       St. Peter/au DNF

M30
1 389 Nora racing teamMarco CONTER +0.02:29:33.01980 ITA       Wien 15.6 km/h

2 319 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISWerner BAMBERGER +2:57.02:32:30.01980 AUT       Rossatz 15.3 km/h

3 336 racerholixAndreas URBAN +4:37.72:34:10.71982 AUT       Tulbing 15.2 km/h

4 315 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsThomas GANSCH +7:02.52:36:35.51980 AUT       Frankenfels 14.9 km/h

5 354 DIE  NIXTRAINIERAHelmut HOCHPÖCHLER +8:03.52:37:36.51981 AUT       Ybbsitz 14.8 km/h

6 395 RC UNradJakob LANZENHOFER +9:10.52:38:43.51986 AUT       Ruprechtshofen 14.7 km/h

7 365 Union XC Club MühldorfGünther BAUER +16:11.02:45:44.01982 AUT       Spitz 14.1 km/h

8 310 Union XC Club MühldorfMichael LORENZ +21:49.22:51:22.21982 AUT       Weiten 13.7 km/h

9 398 rc tretlagerJürgen HABLESREITER +23:44.02:53:17.01986 AUT       Amstetten 13.5 km/h

10 324 Matthias MAIER +30:46.33:00:19.31982 AUT       Grünau 13.0 km/h

11 380 MOST.TRAIL.RIDERSSebastian PÖGGSTEINER +31:15.23:00:48.21986 AUT       Melk 12.9 km/h

12 316 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsRoland HAAG +34:35.33:04:08.31984 AUT       Kirchberg 12.7 km/h

13 384 Werner GROISS +35:56.03:05:29.01983 AUT       St. Georgen 12.6 km/h

14 397 Lietz Sport racingRobert AICHINGER +40:44.33:10:17.31982 AUT       Zeillern 12.3 km/h

15 386 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingMichael HANZL +46:33.03:16:06.01984 AUT       Wien 11.9 km/h

16 385 Bernd SONNLEITHNER +55:03.53:24:36.51982 AUT       Böheimkirchen 11.4 km/h

17 374 Patrick DIENDORFER +1:24:42.33:54:15.31988 AUT       Wilhelmsburg 10.0 km/h

18 325 Markus LANG +1:52:23.94:21:56.91979 AUT       Mautern  8.9 km/h

388 Union Radrennteam PielachtalBernhard MÜLLAUER 1980 AUT       St.georgen DNF

M40
1 351 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER +0.02:26:29.21974 AUT       Wien 16.0 km/h

2 369 Zsolt CSÓKA +6:13.52:32:42.71978 HUN       Budapest 15.3 km/h

3 347 toMotion Racing by black tuskDennis HUSSNER +12:00.02:38:29.21978 GER       Moosthenning 14.8 km/h

4 366 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISAndreas PRIESCHING +13:10.22:39:39.51973 AUT       Lengenfeld 14.7 km/h
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Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

Trophy Race

CityNOCYoB

5 311 Lietz Sport racingThomas BRANDL +13:24.02:39:53.21977 AUT       Randegg 14.6 km/h

6 312 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsChristoph TIEFENBACHER +14:20.52:40:49.71974 AUT       Türnitz 14.5 km/h

7 331 AUO BikerFranz DEINHOFER +15:00.72:41:29.91975 AUT       Seitenstetten 14.5 km/h

8 343 Team AlphaMichael GELTL +17:57.02:44:26.21977 GER       Au I.d. Hallertau 14.2 km/h

9 358 Mtb- Club LockenhausGerald REITER +20:22.72:46:52.01977 AUT       Mannersdorf 14.0 km/h

10 376 Fitness ReiserThomas GASTECKER +27:04.02:53:33.21976 AUT       Purgstall An Der Erlauf 13.5 km/h

11 318 AUO BikerGerald MAYER +28:57.22:55:26.51975 AUT       Seitenstetten 13.3 km/h

12 363 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJosef PERNOLD +34:20.53:00:49.71971 AUT       Zwölfaxing 12.9 km/h

13 368 Hubert RIEGER +39:27.33:05:56.51974 AUT       Wien 12.6 km/h

14 399 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMRoman MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER +42:02.03:08:31.31976 AUT       Zwölfaxing 12.4 km/h

15 370 Karl MAYR +43:00.53:09:29.81977 AUT       Wien 12.3 km/h

16 344 Markus DOLAR +43:19.83:09:49.01975 AUT       Wilhelmsburg 12.3 km/h

17 338 Mcc BehambergWolfgang BRUNHOFER +46:03.53:12:32.81973 AUT       Behamberg 12.2 km/h

18 390 MTB Ferschnitz Christian HINTERLEITNER +1:12:59.33:39:28.61974 AUT       Wang 10.7 km/h

19 334 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingRainer BERNHARD +1:29:37.13:56:06.31975 AUT       Wien  9.9 km/h

20 378 Team AutodoktaMarkus FRASS +1:38:29.34:04:58.61975 AUT       Enzersfeld  9.6 km/h

M50
1 307 Union XC Club MühldorfWolfgang SEKORA +0.02:26:29.21968 AUT       Mühldorf 16.0 km/h

2 333 GSUFWolfgang AIGELSREITER +9:04.72:35:34.01968 AUT       Mank 15.0 km/h

3 342 Leopold HOFEGGER +11:36.72:38:06.01961 AUT       Scheibbs 14.8 km/h

4 379 Union Raika ArnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER +15:58.02:42:27.21968 AUT       Arnreit 14.4 km/h

5 373 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISFranz PFEFFER +22:35.22:49:04.51965 AUT       Schönberg Am Kamp 13.8 km/h

6 345 Friedrich PRANKL +24:17.52:50:46.71966 AUT       Scheibbs 13.7 km/h

7 352 Bike Team BorbetJosef FRAUSCHER +32:39.72:59:09.01959 AUT       Lohnsburg 13.1 km/h

8 329 ARBÖ Radsport KieslLeopold WASNER +35:41.33:02:10.51968 AUT       Steyregg 12.8 km/h

9 320 Kurt PAMMER +45:53.03:12:22.31966 AUT       Golling An Der Erlauf 12.2 km/h

10 387 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingFelix GEIER +50:46.93:17:16.11962 AUT       Wien 11.9 km/h

11 309 RC Kreuzer Bad VöslauWerner WESS +53:40.53:20:09.81959 AUT       Wiener Neudorf 11.7 km/h

12 340 FREE EAGLE Fun Racing TeamGerhard PRANDSTÖTTER +54:56.83:21:26.01964 AUT       Brunn Am Gebirge 11.6 km/h

13 327 Michael GRÜSSENBERGER +1:00:48.03:27:17.31968 AUT       Winklarn 11.3 km/h

14 375 RC Wienerwald Johann PALKO +1:04:45.53:31:14.81965 AUT       Pressbaum 11.1 km/h

15 392 Anton LECHNER +2:08:39.64:35:08.91963 AUT       Pyhra  8.5 km/h

322 MTB Ferschnitz Leopold STEINER 1964 AUT       Ferschnitz DNF

323 GSUFWolfgang FUCHS 1966 AUT       Mank DNF

391 Union XC Club MühldorfWalther FALSCHLEHNER 1961 AUT       Gross Wetzdorf DNF

M60
1 339 Team ALOHA RosenheimSteffen GOLDBERG +0.02:53:54.61956 GER       Grassau 13.5 km/h

2 359 Mtb- Club LockenhausKarl JERSON +1:59.62:55:54.21952 AUT       Stoob 13.3 km/h

3 337 racerholixWolfgang HACKL +6:56.13:00:50.81958 AUT       St. Pölten 12.9 km/h

4 362 rc tretlagerFranz WININGER +17:04.73:10:59.41954 AUT       Amstetten 12.3 km/h

5 367 Aurel LACKNER +1:07:22.54:01:17.11954 AUT       Pfaffstätten  9.7 km/h
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Dirndltal race 2018

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Club Time DIFFCat - RkNOC PACE

15/09/2018

City

Trophy Race

1 302 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENAndreas WALDMANN WienAUT       17.8 km/h2:11:29.2H Liz -1 +0.0

2 301 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsChristian SEIDL FrankenfelsAUT       16.7 km/h2:19:51.4H Liz -2 +8:22.2

3 346 toMotion Racing by black tuskMartin SCHÄTZL WaldkirchenGER       16.3 km/h2:23:58.4Allg. Herren -1 +12:29.2

4 353 BikeManiacMichael HIESS Asparn An Der ZayaAUT       16.2 km/h2:24:40.2Allg. Herren -2 +13:11.0

5 303 zweirad janger simplonMatteo PROSS FrohnleitenAUT       16.0 km/h2:26:11.2H Liz -3 +14:42.0

6 307 Union XC Club MühldorfWolfgang SEKORA MühldorfAUT       16.0 km/h2:26:29.2M50 -1 +15:00.0

6 351 Bike Team BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER WienAUT       16.0 km/h2:26:29.2M40 -1 +15:00.0

8 389 Nora racing teamMarco CONTER WienITA       15.6 km/h2:29:33.0M30 -1 +18:03.7

9 319 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISWerner BAMBERGER RossatzAUT       15.3 km/h2:32:30.0M30 -2 +21:00.7

10 369 Zsolt CSÓKA BudapestHUN       15.3 km/h2:32:42.7M40 -2 +21:13.5

11 336 racerholixAndreas URBAN TulbingAUT       15.2 km/h2:34:10.7M30 -3 +22:41.5

12 308 Michael MAIER St. Leonhard Am ForstAUT       15.2 km/h2:34:15.5Allg. Herren -3 +22:46.2

13 333 GSUFWolfgang AIGELSREITER MankAUT       15.0 km/h2:35:34.0M50 -2 +24:04.7

14 349 Alex VESELY BehambergAUT       15.0 km/h2:36:25.0Allg. Herren -4 +24:55.7

15 315 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsThomas GANSCH FrankenfelsAUT       14.9 km/h2:36:35.5M30 -4 +25:06.2

16 326 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISLukas POLZ RossatzAUT       14.9 km/h2:37:02.7Allg. Herren -5 +25:33.5

17 354 DIE  NIXTRAINIERAHelmut HOCHPÖCHLER YbbsitzAUT       14.8 km/h2:37:36.5M30 -5 +26:07.2

18 342 Leopold HOFEGGER ScheibbsAUT       14.8 km/h2:38:06.0M50 -3 +26:36.7

19 347 toMotion Racing by black tuskDennis HUSSNER MoosthenningGER       14.8 km/h2:38:29.2M40 -3 +27:00.0

20 395 RC UNradJakob LANZENHOFER RuprechtshofenAUT       14.7 km/h2:38:43.5M30 -6 +27:14.2

21 366 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISAndreas PRIESCHING LengenfeldAUT       14.7 km/h2:39:39.5M40 -4 +28:10.2

22 311 Lietz Sport racingThomas BRANDL RandeggAUT       14.6 km/h2:39:53.2M40 -5 +28:24.0

23 312 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsChristoph TIEFENBACHER TürnitzAUT       14.5 km/h2:40:49.7M40 -6 +29:20.5

24 331 AUO BikerFranz DEINHOFER SeitenstettenAUT       14.5 km/h2:41:29.9M40 -7 +30:00.7

25 379 Union Raika ArnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER ArnreitAUT       14.4 km/h2:42:27.2M50 -4 +30:58.0

26 343 Team AlphaMichael GELTL Au I.d. HallertauGER       14.2 km/h2:44:26.2M40 -8 +32:57.0

27 365 Union XC Club MühldorfGünther BAUER SpitzAUT       14.1 km/h2:45:44.0M30 -7 +34:14.7

28 358 Mtb- Club LockenhausGerald REITER MannersdorfAUT       14.0 km/h2:46:52.0M40 -9 +35:22.8

29 305 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER Hofkirchen Im TraunkreisAUT       13.9 km/h2:48:26.7H Liz -4 +36:57.5

30 373 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISFranz PFEFFER Schönberg Am KampAUT       13.8 km/h2:49:04.5M50 -5 +37:35.3

31 306 ARBÖ Sparkasse NeunkirchenPhilipp HANDLER ThernbergAUT       13.8 km/h2:50:02.0H Liz -5 +38:32.8

32 345 Friedrich PRANKL ScheibbsAUT       13.7 km/h2:50:46.7M50 -6 +39:17.5

33 310 Union XC Club MühldorfMichael LORENZ WeitenAUT       13.7 km/h2:51:22.2M30 -8 +39:53.0

34 398 rc tretlagerJürgen HABLESREITER AmstettenAUT       13.5 km/h2:53:17.0M30 -9 +41:47.8

35 376 Fitness ReiserThomas GASTECKER Purgstall An Der ErlaufAUT       13.5 km/h2:53:33.2M40 -10 +42:04.0

36 339 Team ALOHA RosenheimSteffen GOLDBERG GrassauGER       13.5 km/h2:53:54.6M60 -1 +42:25.4

37 318 AUO BikerGerald MAYER SeitenstettenAUT       13.3 km/h2:55:26.5M40 -11 +43:57.3

38 359 Mtb- Club LockenhausKarl JERSON StoobAUT       13.3 km/h2:55:54.2M60 -2 +44:25.0

39 394 Bike Team KaiserFlorian STOCKINGER Stadt HaagAUT       13.2 km/h2:57:44.5Allg. Herren -6 +46:15.3

40 352 Bike Team BorbetJosef FRAUSCHER LohnsburgAUT       13.1 km/h2:59:09.0M50 -7 +47:39.8

41 324 Matthias MAIER GrünauAUT       13.0 km/h3:00:19.3M30 -10 +48:50.0

42 380 MOST.TRAIL.RIDERSSebastian PÖGGSTEINER MelkAUT       12.9 km/h3:00:48.2M30 -11 +49:19.0

43 363 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJosef PERNOLD ZwölfaxingAUT       12.9 km/h3:00:49.7M40 -12 +49:20.5

44 337 racerholixWolfgang HACKL St. PöltenAUT       12.9 km/h3:00:50.8M60 -3 +49:21.5

45 329 ARBÖ Radsport KieslLeopold WASNER SteyreggAUT       12.8 km/h3:02:10.5M50 -8 +50:41.3

46 313 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsMarkus SAUPRIEGL LoichAUT       12.7 km/h3:04:08.0Allg. Herren -7 +52:38.8

47 316 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsRoland HAAG KirchbergAUT       12.7 km/h3:04:08.3M30 -12 +52:39.1

48 384 Werner GROISS St. GeorgenAUT       12.6 km/h3:05:29.0M30 -13 +53:59.8

49 368 Hubert RIEGER WienAUT       12.6 km/h3:05:56.5M40 -13 +54:27.3

50 399 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMRoman MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER ZwölfaxingAUT       12.4 km/h3:08:31.3M40 -14 +57:02.0

51 370 Karl MAYR WienAUT       12.3 km/h3:09:29.8M40 -15 +58:00.5

52 344 Markus DOLAR WilhelmsburgAUT       12.3 km/h3:09:49.0M40 -16 +58:19.8

53 397 Lietz Sport racingRobert AICHINGER ZeillernAUT       12.3 km/h3:10:17.3M30 -14 +58:48.0

54 362 rc tretlagerFranz WININGER AmstettenAUT       12.3 km/h3:10:59.4M60 -4 +59:30.1

55 320 Kurt PAMMER Golling An Der ErlaufAUT       12.2 km/h3:12:22.3M50 -9 +1:00:53.0

56 338 Mcc BehambergWolfgang BRUNHOFER BehambergAUT       12.2 km/h3:12:32.8M40 -17 +1:01:03.5

57 386 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingMichael HANZL WienAUT       11.9 km/h3:16:06.0M30 -15 +1:04:36.8

58 387 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingFelix GEIER WienAUT       11.9 km/h3:17:16.1M50 -10 +1:05:46.9

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

print time - 15.09.2018 - 16:41:05 1 of 2



Dirndltal race 2018

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Club Time DIFFCat - RkNOC PACE

15/09/2018

City

Trophy Race

59 309 RC Kreuzer Bad VöslauWerner WESS Wiener NeudorfAUT       11.7 km/h3:20:09.8M50 -11 +1:08:40.5

60 340 FREE EAGLE Fun Racing TeamGerhard PRANDSTÖTTER Brunn Am GebirgeAUT       11.6 km/h3:21:26.0M50 -12 +1:09:56.8

61 377 Fitness ReiserSabine GASTECKER Purgstall An Der ErlaufAUT       11.6 km/h3:21:29.0W30 -1 +1:09:59.8

62 335 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsElisabeth KARNER Sankt Georgen An Der LeysAUT       11.5 km/h3:24:21.4W30 -2 +1:12:52.2

63 385 Bernd SONNLEITHNER BöheimkirchenAUT       11.4 km/h3:24:36.5M30 -16 +1:13:07.3

64 327 Michael GRÜSSENBERGER WinklarnAUT       11.3 km/h3:27:17.3M50 -13 +1:15:48.1

65 393 Mountainbiker.atMichaela KASTNER WienAUT       11.2 km/h3:29:05.3W30 -3 +1:17:36.1

66 375 RC Wienerwald Johann PALKO PressbaumAUT       11.1 km/h3:31:14.8M50 -14 +1:19:45.6

67 390 MTB Ferschnitz Christian HINTERLEITNER WangAUT       10.7 km/h3:39:28.6M40 -18 +1:27:59.3

68 374 Patrick DIENDORFER WilhelmsburgAUT       10.0 km/h3:54:15.3M30 -17 +1:42:46.1

69 334 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingRainer BERNHARD WienAUT        9.9 km/h3:56:06.3M40 -19 +1:44:37.1

70 367 Aurel LACKNER PfaffstättenAUT        9.7 km/h4:01:17.1M60 -5 +1:49:47.9

71 378 Team AutodoktaMarkus FRASS EnzersfeldAUT        9.6 km/h4:04:58.6M40 -20 +1:53:29.4

72 325 Markus LANG MauternAUT        8.9 km/h4:21:56.9M30 -18 +2:10:27.6

73 392 Anton LECHNER PyhraAUT        8.5 km/h4:35:08.9M50 -15 +2:23:39.7

388 Union Radrennteam PielachtalBernhard MÜLLAUER St.georgenAUT       M30 -0 DNF

322 MTB Ferschnitz Leopold STEINER FerschnitzAUT       M50 -0 DNF

323 GSUFWolfgang FUCHS MankAUT       M50 -0 DNF

391 Union XC Club MühldorfWalther FALSCHLEHNER Gross WetzdorfAUT       M50 -0 DNF

396 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMatthias MAYER St. Peter/auAUT       Allg. Herren -0 DNF

304 Picher Racing TeamDominik GAMPERL AspangAUT       H Liz -0 DNF

73 6im Ziel DNF DNS 13 DSQ
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Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

KidsRace U15

CityNOCYoB

U15w
1 88 UTC Frankenfels Emily HOLLAUS +0.027:14.4 13.2 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2005

2 89 Natalie PIEBER +2:35.429:49.9 12.1 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2005

U15m
1 90 AlpenvereinMarcel STUDIRACH +0.026:33.9 13.6 km/hGrestenAUT       2005
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Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

KidsRace U13

CityNOCYoB

U13w
1 77 Victoria FAHRNGRUBER +0.023:06.2  7.8 km/hAUT       2006

U13m
1 76 URC-BikereiMarkus MOSER +0.018:59.4  9.5 km/hWienAUT       2006

2 74 FCU Frankenfels Mattheo HOLLAUS +1:36.520:35.9  8.7 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2007

3 71 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsFabian TIEFENBACHER +3:31.022:30.4  8.0 km/hTürnitzAUT       2007

4 72 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsTobias BRUNNBAUER +5:08.024:07.5  7.5 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2007

5 73 Bastian BUDER +5:36.224:35.7  7.3 km/hWieselburgAUT       2007
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Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

KidsRace U11

CityNOCYoB

U11w
1 38 Helena HERBST +0.018:30.1  6.5 km/hKirchbergAUT       2008

U11m
1 56 Kilian FAHRNGRUBER +0.012:26.9  9.6 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       1997

2 51 Robin MÜLLAUER +51.213:18.1  9.0 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2009

3 52 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsNiklas KUGLER +1:34.214:01.1  8.6 km/hPurgstallAUT       2009

4 57 Raphael GRASMANN +1:35.014:01.9  8.6 km/hKirchbergAUT       1997
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Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

KidsRace U9

CityNOCYoB

U9m
1 40 Valentin FAHRNGRUBER +0.05:55.1 10.1 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2010

2 31 SCU Frankenfels Kilian KOPPENSTEINER +27.46:22.6  9.4 km/hHofstetten-GrünauAUT       2010

3 35 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsFelix BRUNNBAUER +31.06:26.2  9.3 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2010

4 37 Dorian FAHRNGRUBER +45.06:40.1  9.0 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2011

5 39 Ludwig HERBST +59.06:54.1  8.7 km/hKirchbergAUT       2010

6 41 Aslanbeb ISMAILOW +1:08.27:03.4  8.5 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2010

7 36 Christoph WUTZL +1:15.27:10.4  8.4 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2011

8 34 Leondor MÜNDL +1:51.57:46.6  7.7 km/hKirchstettenAUT       2010

9 32 Marcel SCHAGERL +1:56.57:51.7  7.6 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2011
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Dirndltal race 2018

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

15/09/2018

KidsRace U7

CityNOCYoB

U7w
1 1 SCU Frankenfels Johanna FUXSTEINER +0.01:09.6 25.9 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2012

2 19 Magdalena NEUMANN +5.71:15.3 23.9 km/hArtstettenAUT       2012

3 4 Lilli TUDER +6.71:16.3 23.6 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2013

4 33 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsChiara TIEFENBACHER +9.01:18.6 22.9 km/hTürnitzAUT       2011

5 13 Theresa HOLLAUS +42.21:51.8 16.1 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2014

6 20 Isabella NEUMANN +45.71:55.3 15.6 km/hArtstettenAUT       2014

7 12 Maria FAHRNBERGER +52.52:02.1 14.7 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2014

U7m
1 16 Jonas HOBL +0.01:03.8 28.2 km/hRohrbachAUT       2012

2 23 Tobias GLINZ +10.31:14.1 24.3 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       1997

3 3 SCU Frankenfels Gregor KOPPENSTEINER +10.31:14.2 24.3 km/hHofstetten-GrünauAUT       2012

4 15 David HOBL +15.31:19.1 22.7 km/hRohrbachAUT       2014

5 5 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsLinus KUGLER +18.01:21.8 22.0 km/hPurgstallAUT       2013

6 10 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsFelix LEB +24.21:28.1 20.4 km/hPurgstallAUT       2015

7 27 Florian BURMETLER +29.71:33.6 19.2 km/hKirchberg An Der PielachAUT       1997

8 14 Matthias BURMETLER +30.51:34.3 19.1 km/hKirchbergAUT       2013

9 18 Niklas BIEDER +36.01:39.8 18.0 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2013

10 2 Collin MÜLLAUER +39.51:43.3 17.4 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2014

11 21 Niklas NEUMANN +40.31:44.1 17.3 km/hArtstettenAUT       2014

12 24 NF-FrankenfelsDaniel STEINER +47.21:51.1 16.2 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       1997

13 11 Mario WUTZL +1:03.22:07.1 14.2 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2014

U7 Laufrad
1 9 Jaqueline SCHAGERL +0.041.3 43.5 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2014

2 25 Michael GRASMANN +0.942.3 42.5 km/hKirchbergAUT       1997

3 8 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSebastian GERSTL +6.247.5 37.8 km/hKirchberg An Der PielachAUT       2015

4 180 Lorena GRAFENEDER +9.951.3 35.1 km/hPurgstall An Der ErlaufAUT       1997

5 28 Jana GRAFENEDER +13.755.0 32.7 km/hPurgstall An Der ErlaufAUT       1997

6 7 Boding TeamMareen WAGNER +15.256.5 31.8 km/hSt. PöltenAUT       2016

7 17 Annika PLANK +18.059.3 30.3 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       2015

8 6 Boding TeamMarlene WAGNER +25.01:06.3 27.1 km/hSt. PöltenAUT       2015

9 26 NF-FrankenfelsKaroline STEINER +38.51:19.8 22.5 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       1997
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